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Sir:

In accordance with 37 C.F.R. § 42.70(b) and the Board's Order – Trial

Hearing (Paper No. 45), Petitioners Kyocera Corporation and Motorola Mobility

file herewith demonstrative exhibits DX1-DX54 (Ex. 1054), which are to be used

in the Oral Hearing for IPR2013-00004/IPR2013-00257 and IPR2013-

00007/IPR2013-00256.

Respectfully submitted,

KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP

Date: January 6, 2014 BY: __________________________

Richard P. Bauer (Reg. No. 31,588)
KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP
2900 K Street NW - Suite 200
Washington, DC 20007-5118
Richard.Bauer@kattenlaw.com

Eric C. Cohen (Reg. No. 27,429)
Michael S. Dorfman (Reg. No. 46,669)
Michael S. Tomsa (Reg. No. 64,264)
KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP
525 W. Monroe Street
Chicago, IL 60661-3693
Eric.Cohen@kattenlaw.com
Michael.Dorfman@kattenlaw.com
Michael.Tomsa@kattenlaw.com
Attorneys For Petitioner Kyocera Corp.
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John C. Alemanni (Reg. No. 47,384)
KILPATRICK TOWNSEND & STOCKTON, LLP
1001 West Fourth Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101-2400
JAlemanni@KilpatrickTownsend.com

David A. Reed (Reg. No. 61,226)
KILPATRICK TOWNSEND & STOCKTON, LLP
Suite 2800, 1100 Peachtree Street NE
Atlanta, GA, 30309-4528
DAReed@KilpatrickTownsend.com
Attorneys For Petitioner
Motorola Mobility LLC
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Pursuant to 37 CFR § 42.6, I hereby certify that on Monday, January 06,

2014, a true copy of the accompanying PETITIONERS’ DEMONSTRATIVE EXHIBITS

FOR ORAL ARGUMENT, as well as the accompanying demonstrative exhibits, was

served by electronic mail, as agreed to by the parties, upon the following:

Babak Redjaian

bredjaian@irell.com

Ben Yorks

byorks@irell.com

Morgan Chu

mchu@irell.com

Alan J. Heinrich

aheinrich@irell.com

Sam Lu

slu@irell.com

IRELL & MANELLA LLP

840 Newport Center Drive, Suite 400

Newport Beach, CA 92660

Respectfully submitted,

__________________________
Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP
Michael S. Tomsa (Reg. No. 64,264
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